8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S EAT U P G ALJG E LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘OFJS
(O coprricuten 1 TrCo FLecTRON Co corroRaTion AT MIEHTE FERERED 2119599-2 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION S ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART » | RELEASED 2orez0le | RW 1 1E
TERMINATOR e REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 2119792-7 : 21196411 : 2063440- |
2150405-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9957 - 1 1901697-1 | 8-2150405-5 : : 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR 1326- | : 8-2150405-4 : : :
MECHANICAL FEED 9949- 2063961 - 1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 : :
2150405-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9957 - 1 1901697-1 | 8-2150405-5 : : 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR 1326- | : 8-2150405-4 - - - B 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
a0 s , CNE CRTuE bEenT At SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949- 2063961 - 1 5-18022-5 21196531 : : - T 1803078~ | SPACER, PRECISION 259
LATCH PLATE/Q\ SNEUMATIC FEED 9950-1 | 2119792-7 - 5119641 -1 - 2063440 - 1 - -] 8-21084-0 | O-RING, .676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT, 252
o - - - - - - - - - -] -1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
2150405-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | N | ATCH PLATE - - - - - - - - -T-T-1T7171- 2079988 | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
2150405-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : - - - - - T l 1 ;ll:gg;l EEiBﬁAgﬂflR bl ;j?
foelouaon A CRIMETOOLTNG A ] ] ] ] ] ] ; ; ; R 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- - - - - 2161315-1 RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYL K EF, NON-ADJUST| 245
-l -2 2 - 21684007 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
APPLICATOR DATA - - - -] 21195801 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
CRINMP S17¢ TVPE R 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
VIRE T 78 T - R 21197402 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
ST E— : [~ REFREF - | - | 1901697-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
R e 21045-3 RING, RETAIN EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
APPLICATOR SRS (@ E N R R AR 994969 MAGNET. RARE CARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
R 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION |- R%FREF il SEE NOTE 4  |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED Bg
- | - - | - 1633743- 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM
TERMINAL NAME
S B R 2119955-2 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
1.70-5.33 mm [.303-.210 INI -ttt 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL ‘ 114-2088 - - -2l 21212° 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
éEEE CAEA?NON 7 7 7 N ERE 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6]
-2l 21212 ° 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS. 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED -l 20202127 2168400-8 SHCS LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 16 64
RN 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Zﬁl T3 T 31313 T SCR SET. SOC. CONE POINT M3 1 2.0 5
927969- | 927969-3 927969-5 927969-1
e 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
e 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
-1 313131373 21684004 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8 57
-2 1212 12° 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS,K M4 55
-l 2121212 ° 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS,K M3 54
-2l 21212° 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
WIRE Lgij CRIMP HEIGHT . FICRIMP HEIGHT - - - - 1 - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
SI/E . mm [INCH] ﬁ REFERENCE SETTING - - 1 7 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0. 75mm? 1.39+/-0.05 [.055+/-.002]1 5.4 - | - - -] 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 418
0.50mm? 1.274/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 6.9 - - - - - 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
0. 38mm? 1.214/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 7.2 | R 1-2119655-7 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
R 21613101 RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
L] -l 20793837 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 41
R 2119645~ DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS %WARN I NG - W - ] W 1 2119957~ APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
R 1-2119644-4 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO A 51190851 Th HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - - 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - 7T 7T 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. il I A I N c168083-9 SUR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X cO 3]
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -2l 212121°? 21680832 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 29
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150405-4 & - 1 1 1 ] 1 690455-7 STRIPPER  FRONT CASTING 27
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150405-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150405-5 (I I A 1320906 -1 STUD, THREADED 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150405-6 - ] 1 1 ] 1752371-5 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L O O 240825-6 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -l 2121212 1° 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 272
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 S O o MEIEEE . e 2y
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. el 1901259-3  |GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
-4 A4 4 44 1-2079383-1 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) (I
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. , 1 1 1 1 1 240644 -1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY B O A A ENLE SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. ] W ] ] 1 ] 6-690618-7 ANVIL, SPLICE TYPE 3
Zﬁl RN 1-459722-0 BLADE . SHEAR 7
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE — - - .
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 1 1 ] 690619-4 PLATE, RETAINING 5
At\F%%MXDSEERDﬁQM£m¥§$§§Th§ﬁATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET T s o ST :
ﬁ Tl 155888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH - -
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH Lyl SEEEEEL CRIMPER, WIRE IQEM
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. T I IR I R
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. P60 -2) PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
BT Z0TA — TE Commectiviy
Z/AL WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR T N 7/ZE§ e o 05 e
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM R S e AL STMEN
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT o T e Ocean Fnd Feed
Kﬁ\XREFER TO TERMINAL CUSTOMER DRAWING Sh /x W{/x %ﬁ( I%<: W \/ E\{iifsgl §> %J{ / <§%{::i}zgé %fs R Applicator
FOR SPECIFIC CRIMP HEIGHT . . me O m 6 6 6 S O O jgtg 1881031 prrLeRTIon A SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AN (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AIGLES = :
POSITION ITEM 27 IN FRONT OF ITEM 3 (TOWARD OPERATOR). WETGHT Al 00779 (C=2150405 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000
Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 / 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

FOTETTON [ Dy 08JANZOT4 (D)

R O WILSON TE Connectivity
DIMENS IONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHF?J“STMEMZZJANZOM loerrsburg, PRTOS 008
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 22JANZOT 4 [ NamME
mm T.L ELBIN Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N ?Etg 105 PRODUCT SPEC App‘ cator
MECHANTCAL A\ Shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @Gl 20 e ~
MECHANICAL ( P Q C ‘ { ‘ C v 6 f 5 ‘ O m S h OW ﬁ O ﬁ S h 6 6 <\> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 ) iNgtES i0.000L ) SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
50ST FEED PRE FEED ATR FEED MATERIAL FINISH ] WEIGHT B A‘ 00779 @:2150405 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE 1 SHEET 0 OFA REVA
R | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

AL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORAT ION.
(©) coprriGHT 20 2119599-7 A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION CanT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART - SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1
2-2150405-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150405-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150405-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2150405-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150405-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150405-4 - - -
a0 . CNE CRIME MR CHT A ueT SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440-1 - 1803078-1 SPACER, PRECISION 259
2 2150405-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE . . . . . . . - ] W ] W 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE ggé
- - - T 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED
N . R TR - - - - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
- 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- -2 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - - 2119580~ 1 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA S e R - 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- -] - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
S S A T 41414 20793839 |SCR, BASC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
y&%ﬁi Lo Lo . - | - REF| - 1901697~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, EF 183
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [ 77
B NI 9949691 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - - T 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED [ 57
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - W W ] W 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL NAME: SLICE - - - - W 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
ST 1-2119655-8 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 41
DR S T LENG T — UEATTON DEANE TR HANGE - 2161313-1 RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, END FEED 140
RS IS BN EE L : REEEREEE 2119092-2 | BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
XEEMM%MN R ’ ’ N 3-23627-7 | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED -] 2119955-2 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B O O O O O 1805078 SPACER, PRECISION ¢
577960 5770693 5770695 577969 ] - 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
-2l 21272 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
- 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 212|°2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-2l 21272 2168400-8 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 16 64
- 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
WIRE LEJ CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT A - 1313133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 o7
STZE T mm [ INCH] Zﬂl | REFERENCE SETTING S I R R I 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0 T5mmo 39470 05 1 0554/ 0021 5 4 - - - -] 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
0. 50mm? 1.27+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 6.9 -1 3131313 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 of
0.38mm? 1.214/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 7.2 | ol I R A 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 o
-2l 21272 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-2l 21272 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- - - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
*WARNING - - -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - - - -] 2119652 | FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L[] LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS i A O O O O 20733831 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - l l l l gll::i?l iééfici#giEzE?MFéAgiRE AUIUSTHERT ég
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - T 1-2119644-4 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY i o LT WASHER, FLAT, KEG MA 33
-2l 21272 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 12121217 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
SHEE T SUPRLIED TR THE APPLICATOR. AlL- T[] 690455-7 STRIPPER, FRONT CASTING 27
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I I R - 1320906~ 1 STUD, THREADED 29
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: H | EO I I B 1752371-5 PLATE. STRIP GUIDE >4
SSEUAMICAL LEED LI, ShRT SR [CaTan ComErsion 02210 T paoszsce —{ruute. st soLo 6o x
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150405-5 -2 21272 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S N A A MEEEIEN JHAC 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 222 1901259-3 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 13
AN NEEEEEEEE 240644- PLATE, REAR SHEAR |
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. B R I I 5206451 SPACER. SHEAR PLATE 0
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. N LTt T 6-690618-7 ANVIL, SPLICE TYPE 3
/8\ NEERER RN 1-459722-0 | BLADE, SHEAR 7
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - - ;
R - 690619-4 PLATE, RETAINING 5
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE I - ] 4
SRR LEATSL, QUM T AR IO ey W N7 -5 camweee, e ;
Ath%%wXDSEERDﬁQM£m¥§$§fTh§§ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET NEEEEEEEEE 54507364 CRIMPE@ WIRE 1
A\ -77-27-29-22-21]  PART NO DESCRIPTION !
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 15 POST-FLED WITH THE% 18Rl NEer 10 CRANGE AND ThE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGANIZAT 0N | DWN 08JANZ014 o
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH B SHEORRCTES SO LA ST R 0 W1LsoN CC)Diyzggermnmwvw
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. o 22JANZ2074 — Harrisburg, PA 171053608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. INERS ToRS Taerces puiess e S LA
z/\g REFER TO TERMINAL CUSTOMER DRAWING FD /X<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <j>$¢ - R ORET e OCZSBEQ§+Ede
FOR SPECIFIC CRIMP HEIGHT. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @ 20 e ’
Z/AL POSITION ITEM 27 IN FRONT OF ITEM 3 (TOWARD OPERATOR). (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) T . AZE ??{2;&%W2?20405 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SEALE 1 SHEET 3 OFA REY A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

(:) COPYRIGHT 20

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

=

LoC

DIST

REVISTONS

66 [

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET

1

b IYPE

MECHANLTCAL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

RIoATon [ DWN 08JANZ2OT 4 o
R O WILSON (G TE Connectivity
CH? | STAKEMZZJANZOWA ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N DIMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD C2JANZOT 4 | NaME
o L LA Ocean End Feed
0\ e oreen Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Gogtg s hpplicator
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL ‘ ‘ Selc w001 ]
o SRR (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) - 7
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT /X ‘ O O 7 7 9 GzEE:]2 w 5 O 470 5 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE | SHEET 4 OFA REVA
e R AR SHEETS T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



